

John Lewis Stock Number	54601828
Name	Christmas Sparkle
Contents	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Grandma Wild's Luxury Chocolate Chip Tube 150g • Grandma Wild's Mini Bites For Sharing Mature Cheddar 100g • Linden Lady Handmade Milk Chocolate Stars 70g • Barfield Bakery Mince Pies (4pk) • Waitrose Cava Brut Castillo Perelada NV 75cl
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Name	Barfield Bakery Mince Pies (4pk)
Ingredients	mincemeat (dried vine fruit, sugar, apple, glucose syrup, water, vegetable suet, mixed peel, modified maize starch, brandy 40% abv, acetic acid, mixed spice, malt extract, flavouring, orange oil), wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), maize flour, margarine (vegetable oils (rapeseed, palm), water, salt, emulsifier, colour, flavourings), sugar, lard, egg
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	No
Net Quantity	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container
Manufacturer's name and address	Barkers Bakery Ltd, Broad Lane, Cottenham, Cambridge, CB24 8SW
Instructions for use	Best Before 31/03/19
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	341.00
fat	15.20
of which saturates	4.30
carbohydrate	47.50
of which sugars	27.90
protein	3.80
salt	Trace
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	No
Free from artificial colours	No

Name	Linden Lady Handmade Milk Chocolate Stars in Acetate Strip (Gold/White Sprinkles)
Ingredients	milk Chocolate; sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier; SOYA lecithin, vanilla ,Decorations; sugar, WHEAT starch, corn starch, glucose syrup, anti caking agent; E555, colours; E100, E163, E171.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	PRODUCED IN A NUT ENVIRONMENT
Net Quantity	140G
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	STORE IN COOL DRY CONDITIONS 12 -18C
Manufacturer's name and address	LINDEN LADY CHOCOLATESLTD, WALNUT TREE FARM,BIRCH RD, COPFORD COLCHESTER CO6 1DR
Instructions for use	NA
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2357/563 kj/kcal
fat	36.2g/ml
of which saturates	21.8g/ml
carbohydrate	51 g/ml
of which sugars	50g/ml
protein	7g/ml
salt	0.21 g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	N

Name	Mini Cheese Bites
Ingredients	Ingredients: Fortified wheat flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin - Vitamin B ₃ , Thiamine - Vitamin B ₁), Cheddar cheese (22%) (cows' milk , anti-caking agent: potato starch), non-hydrogenated palm oil, oatmeal , water, sugar, salt, natural flavouring, raising agents: disodium diphosphate, sodium bicarbonate.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods, may also contain traces of egg, mustard, sesame and soya.
Net Quantity	100ge
Country of Origin	England
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30 days
Manufacturer's name and address	Grandma Wild's Biscuits, Millennium Business Park, Station Road, Steeton BD20 6RB, UK.
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	2110/505
fat	29
of which saturates	15
carbohydrate	46
of which sugars	3
protein	13.7
salt	1.9
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Traces possible
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Traces possible
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	Grandma Wild's Luxury Chocolate Chip Biscuit Tube	
Ingredients	Ingredients: Fortified wheat flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin - Vitamin B ₃ , Thiamine - Vitamin B ₁), vegetable oils (non-hydrogenated palm oil and palm kernel oil, rapeseed oil, water, salt, natural flavourings), sugar, plain chocolate chips (8%) (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin; natural vanilla flavouring), rolled oats (7%), partially inverted refiners syrup, raising agents: ammonium bicarbonate, disodium diphosphate, sodium bicarbonate; milk powder, cocoa powder, salt. Plain chocolate chips contain: cocoa solids 39% minimum.	
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold .		
May contain statements	Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods, may also contain traces of egg, mustard and sesame.	
Net Quantity	150ge	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30 days.	
Manufacturer's name and address	Grandma Wild's Biscuits The Bakery, Millennium Business Park, Station Road, Steeton, ENGLAND BD20 6RB.	
Instructions for use	Ready to eat	
Nutrition Labelling	Nutritional Information: Typical Values Per 100g	
	Energy (kJ/kcal):	2143/512
	Fat (g):	27.6
	Of which saturates	13.7
	Carbohydrate (g):	60.7
	Of which sugars	30.5
	Protein (g)	5.4
	Salt (g)	1.2
Alcoholic Strength	N/A	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N	

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	TRACES POSSIBLE
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product name	Waitrose Cava Brut Castillo Perelada NV
May contain statements	
Net quantity	75cl
Country of origin	Spain
Storage instructions	
Instructions for use	
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA
Alcoholic strength by volume	11.5%
Vintage year	NV
Units per bottle	8.6
Units per serving	1.4
Servings per pack	6 x 125ml
Contains alcohol	Y
Contains sulphites	Y
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Contains egg and egg products	N
Contains milk, milk products, lactose	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

